Number MRN-2022-100

Address :
Due from :

145.00The amount of
Being One Hundred Forty Five and 00/100 USD only.
USD:

Representing the insurance premium on the following

Client Starlight Airlines:
MARINE:Class of Insurance

Insurer : UR International Insurance Company
ER-MAL-0003038:Policy number

Endorsement : -
:Issue date
:
:

Effective date